
LOT 3 HUCKLEBERRY HILL S/D.

ORB 810-2297, 847-2438, 890-2104

CROMWELL MARK J/CROMWELL DUSTI LEIGH
212 SE DUANE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

25-4S-17-08739-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/19/2017 BC 1.99 27,860 0 0 27,860

STANDARD
3

59,046
12,288
27,860
99,194
29,264
69,930

HX HB 41,892
28,038
99,194

0

99,194

0890/2104 10/25/1999 WD Q V 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRON & HARRIET BRYAN

MARK & DUSTI CROMWE

0847/2438 10/20/1997 WD Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRON S BRYAN

BYRON S II & HARRIE

2026
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SALE:2:1: NOT GOOD SALE

SALE:1:1: FAMILY

16330 M H 125 11/23/1999

2000HX Base Yr

212 SE DUANE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,160 113.9000 68.34 147,614 2000 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 56,094

UOP 432 25 108 2,952

2,484 2,160 59,046

BAS= W40 S27 E76 N27 UOP= N12 W36 S12 E36$ W36$.

BAS

40

27

76

27

36

UOP 12

36

12

36

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 25 450.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2012 2012 3 75 3,038

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,050

12,288

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 27,860


